Invoice for order #0907202113163

Order Date : 2021-07-09 13:06:38 Delivery To :

Order Status : Pending
Payment Method : online

Payment Status : Paid

Delivery Slot : On 2021-07-10 between 10:00 am - 2:00 pm
Ordered from : kukdu

Product Details Product Cuttype

Boneless Chicken Thigh(500 GM)

Chicken Wings(500 GM)

Boneless Chicken Chest(500 GM)

Chicken Lollipop(500 GM)

Chicken Boneless(500 GM)

CHICKEN LEG PIECE(500 GM)

CHICKEN FULL LEGS(500 GM)

CHICKEN CURRY CUT(500 Gm)

Mutton Bheja(Per Unit)

Mutton Gurda / Kidney(1 Piece)

Mutton Paya(1 JODI (2Pcs))

Mutton Curry Cut(500 GM)

Aditya Dhawan

Kuké U

11,Sarathi - 2,0pp Chiraj Amin Hospital, Nr Surdhara

Circle , Thaltej

Ahmedabad , gujarat, 380052

Quantity

Price

Rs.200

Rs.150

Rs.200

Rs.140

Rs.200

Rs.150

Rs.150

Rs.125

Rs.130

Rs.40

Rs.160

Rs.350

Subtotal

Discount

Packing Charges

Delivery Charges

GST

Iltem Total

Rs.200

Rs.150

Rs.200

Rs.140

Rs.400

Rs.300

Rs.300

Rs.250

Rs.260

Rs.160

Rs.320

Rs.350

Rs.3030

-Rs.0

Rs.50



Use from Wallet - Rs.320

Total Rs.3088

Disclaimer : This is acknowledgement of Delivery of the Order and not actual invoice. Details mentioned above including the product prices and taxes
are as provided by the Vendor to Kukdu. Responsibility of charging (or not charging) taxes lies with the vendors and our firm disclaims any liability that
may arise in this respect.



