Invoice for order #0907202113163



Order Date: 2021-07-09 13:06:38

Order Status : Pending

Payment Method : online

Payment Status: Paid

Delivery To:

Aditya Dhawan

11, Sarathi - 2, Opp Chiraj Amin Hospital, Nr Surdhara

Circle, Thaltej

Ahmedabad, gujarat, 380052

Delivery Slot : On 2021-07-10 between 10:00 am - 2:00 pm

Ordered from : kukdu

Product Details	Product Cuttype	Quantity	Price	Item Total
Boneless Chicken Thigh(500 GM)		1	Rs.200	Rs.200
Chicken Wings(500 GM)		1	Rs.150	Rs.150
Boneless Chicken Chest(500 GM)		1	Rs.200	Rs.200
Chicken Lollipop(500 GM)		1	Rs.140	Rs.140
Chicken Boneless(500 GM)		2	Rs.200	Rs.400
CHICKEN LEG PIECE(500 GM)		2	Rs.150	Rs.300
CHICKEN FULL LEGS(500 GM)		2	Rs.150	Rs.300
CHICKEN CURRY CUT(500 Gm)		2	Rs.125	Rs.250
Mutton Bheja(Per Unit)		2	Rs.130	Rs.260
Mutton Gurda / Kidney(1 Piece)		4	Rs.40	Rs.160
Mutton Paya(1 JODI (2Pcs))		2	Rs.160	Rs.320
Mutton Curry Cut(500 GM)		1	Rs.350	Rs.350
			Subtotal	Rs.3030
			Discount	- Rs.0
			Packing Charges	Rs.8
			Delivery Charges	Rs.50
			GST	Rs.0

Use from Wallet - Rs.320

Total Rs.3088

Disclaimer: This is acknowledgement of Delivery of the Order and not actual invoice. Details mentioned above including the product prices and taxes are as provided by the Vendor to Kukdu. Responsibility of charging (or not charging) taxes lies with the vendors and our firm disclaims any liability that may arise in this respect.